Oct 19 2024 (05:54) India Rail Info 1

Malgudi SF Express/20623 - SF - SR
RMGM/Ramanagaram to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
1h 9m - 44 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 08:20 2 |1 0 67 |759 [SWR
2 |PANP |Pandavapura 08:37 08:38 m (1 |1 19 |81 |716 [SWR
3 |MYA |Mandya 08:57 08:58 im (3 |1 45 |72 669 |SWR
4 |MAD |Maddur 09:14 09:15 m (2 |1 64 |84 [634 |SWR
5 CPT Channapatna 09:28 09:29 Tm |3 |1 82 61 |674 |SWR
6 EIMG Ramanagaram 09:40 09:41 m (2 |1 93 |74 |686 |SWR
7 |BID Bidadi 09:53 09:54 Tm |0 |1 108 |62 |724 |SWR
8 |KaGI Kengeri 10:11 10:12 m |2 |1 125 [19 797 |SWR
9 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 10:50 89 |1 138 |- 897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)

Oct 19 2024 (05:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



